10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Senior Biologist

Executive Director

Hydrologist Il

Conservation Program Manager |
Vineyard Conservation Coordinator
Il

Conservation Project Manager I
Office Manager

Education Program Coordinator |
Conservation Program Assistant
District Administrator

Education Program Coordinator |
(Extra Help)

Conservation Program Intern
Associate Director

Associate Director

Associate Director

Associate Director

Associate Director

Associate Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Department

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$98,843

$96,065

$82,358

$79,190

$76,149

$72,567

$64,840

$61,090

$43,034

$5,516

$1,190

$905

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Board President

Board Vice President

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



