	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Biologist		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$98,843
2.	Executive Director		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$96,065
3.	Hydrologist II		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$82,358
4.	Conservation Program Manager I		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$79,190
5.	Vineyard Conservation Coordinator II		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$76,149
6.	Conservation Project Manager II		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$72,567
7.	Office Manager		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$64,840
8.	Education Program Coordinator I		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$61,090
9.	Conservation Program Assistant		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$43,034
10.	District Administrator		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$5,516
11.	Education Program Coordinator I (Extra Help)		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$1,190
12.	Conservation Program Intern		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$905
13.	Associate Director		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0
14.	Associate Director		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0
15.	Associate Director		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0
16.	Associate Director		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0
17.	Associate Director		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0
18.	Associate Director		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0

19.	Board President	Napa County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0
20.	Board Vice President	Napa County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0
21.	Director	Napa County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0
22.	Director	Napa County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0
23.	Director	Napa County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0
24.	Director	Napa County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0
25.	Director	Napa County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0